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

Sold 1

Sold 2

Sold 3

Basement has 3 beds, 1 bath & family room. Subtract $3220 sq ft up, $1800 bsmt sq ft, $45,060 bsmt % fin, $3060 pd conc. MLS
Remarks: MULTIPLE OFFERS RECEIVED, seller will look at all offers today 3/28 2pm. This is a 10++. Very well maintained,
updated and spotless!! Original owners. Open great-room area, huge master-bedroom, large yard, beautifully finished basement,
laundry-room has cabinets. 2 Gas fireplaces, 2 large family-rooms, updated bathrooms, updated kitchen, range has double ovens.
Google Fiber being installed on Jean Way right now. This is a must seel!!l Seller needs 2H notice to show.

Basement has 3 beds, 1 bath & family room. Subtract $8540 sq ft up, $4500 1/2 bath count, $5600 bsmt sq ft, $39,696 bsmt %
finished. MLS Remarks: Open great room area with gas log fireplace # Formal living room off of the front entry way # Main floor
laundry room with 1/2 bath # Updated Cherry Wood kitchen Cabinets with quartz countertops # Some bathroom updates # Rear
covered patio/deck # Almost a Third Acre lot on a Cul-De-Sac, with Basketball area and R. V parking # NEW PAINT AND CARPET.

Basement unfinished. Subtract $8540 sq ft up, $5600 bsmt sq ft. Updates noted in MLS doe not appear to be recent and does
not necessarily reflect and overall condition from average to good. MLS Remarks: Ivory's signature Franklin floor plan in coveted
IVORY HIGHLANDS features open floor plan, vaulted ceilings, amazing patio, new LVP flooring, new carpet, new paint, custom
oversized eating area, incredible landscaping, 2" blinds, & upgraded light fixtures*This ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT begins in your
modern kitchen featuring pendant lights, gas range, black stainless refrigerator, solid surface countertops, cherry stained
cabinets, pantry, adjacent to wonderful eating area featuring tons of natural light and easy access to backyard patio
parties*IMPRESS GUESTS in your great room featuring beautiful gas fireplace with ornate surround, vaulted ceiling, big windows,
70" ceiling fan, & new LVP flooring*Outside RELAX on the huge stained stamped concrete patio surrounded by thoughtfully
considered perennials, shrubs, and mature trees*Enjoy COMFORT of the primary suite which includes vaulted ceiling, ceiling fan,
huge windows with tons of natural light, wired for speakers, soaker tub, separate shower & walk-in closet*Bedrooms UPGRADES
include new carpet, ceiling fans, vaulted ceilings, & tons of natural light*EXPANSION opportunities downstairs include a huge
open space for rec room, pre-framed for 3 bedrooms, plumbing for bathroom, big cold storage, NEW A/C(2022), NEW
furnace(2022)*Enjoy the Ivory Highlands lifestyle with HOA AMENITIES GALORE including: 2 parks(1 large and 1 smaller), 2
playgrounds(at each park), 3 covered boweries with picnic tables & charcoal barbeque grills(2 at large park, 1 at small park), 3
basketball courts(2 at large park, 1 at smaller park), 1 tennis court at large park, 1 outdoor community adult swimming pool(at
large park), 1 outdoor community kiddie pool(at a large park), pools are fenced with picnic tables, 1 Clubhouse(at a large park)
(Pools & clubhouse include secure entrance), 2.5 miles of walking, bicycle, skateboard/scooter paths*Other additional features
include: gated RV parking, new smoke detectors, & new co2 detectors*Convenient to I-215, Bangerter Highway, Salt Lake
International Airport, Trax, ski resorts, hiking, downtown, Jordan Landing shopping*Square footage figures are provided as a
courtesy estimate only and were obtained from county tax records. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent
measurement.*This home exudes TRUE PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP!

Client(s): Wedgewood Inc Property ID: 35965885 Effective: 09/19/2024 Page: 5 of 16



DRIVE-BY BPO 6623 S SLALOM WAY 58238  $580,000

) WEST JORDAN, UT 84084 Loan Number As-Is Price
by ClearCapital
Subject Sales & Listing History
Current Listing Status Not Currently Listed Listing History Comments
Listing Agency/Firm Last sold on MLS 6/4/2003 for $192,000.
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